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NEVADALIGHTING Our Team
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5565 S Decatur Blvd.
Suite 107
Las Vegas, NV 89118
P:702-220-5577
F: 702-220-5582

Customer Care
csr@nevadalighting.com

Job Quotes
projects@nevadalighting.com

Quotes
quickquote@nevadalighting.com

Scot Domini, LEED AP BD+C
Principal | Specifications
702-273-3281

cell: 702-439-2100
scot@nevadalighting.com

Jeff Frazier
Specification Sales
cell: 702-278-1047
jeff@nevadalighting.com

Shawn Bruse

Contractor Ambassador
702-273-3277

cell: 702-888-0504
shawn@nevadalighting.com

Kevin Kelly

Distributor | Contractor Sales
702-273-3279

cell: 702-281-6958
kevin@nevadalighting.com

James Josey

Quotations Manager
702-273-3287
james@nevadalighting.com

Heather Ochs

Operations Manager
775-870-4113
heather@nevadalighting.com

Tammy Belfrey

Customer Service
702-273-3280
tammy@nevadalighting.com

Angie McClure

Principal | Operations
702-273-3283

cell: 702-526-5400
angie@nevadalighting.com

Jennifer Murphy
Specification Sales

cell: 702-862-0715
jennifer@nevadalighting.com

Jerry Scott

Director of Design
775-870-4116

cell: 702-271-1489
jerry@nevadalighting.com

lan McClure
Distributor | Contractor Sales
ian@nevadalighting.com

Rachel Sparrow

Sales Support | Quotations
702-273-3284
rachel@nevadalighting.com

Josette Jones

Customer Service | Projects
775-870-4109
josette@nevadalighting.com

Tiffany Campbell
Customer Service
775-870-4118
tiffany@nevadalighting.com
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